
Pos 

 

TAG 100 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Num. 

22 

5 

77 

36 

58 

6 

Nome 

POLIZZI SALVATORE LUCA 

CAMPO VINCENZO 

IEMMOLA GIANNI 

MILOTTA GASPARE 

DI LORENZO ANTONINO 

IMPASTATO MAURO 

Classe 

TAG 100 

TAG 100 

TAG 100 

TAG 100 

TAG 100 

TAG 100 

Giri 

20 

20 

12 

3 

2 

1 

Tempo Totale 

11:30.739 

11:45.730 

6:45.224 

2:06.268 

1:11.046 

1:06.998 

Tempo Migliore 

33.152 

33.539 

32.958 

34.833 

34.403 

1:05.083 

Nel Giro 

10 

5 

9 

2 

2 

1 

Diff 

14.991 

8 Giri 

17 Giri 

18 Giri 

19 Giri 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

14.991 

Velocità  Media 

62,542 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

32.958 

Velocità Migliore 

65,538 

Giro Migliore di 

77 - IEMMOLA GIANNI 
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100 TAG 

Finale 

Gara (20 Giri) Iniziato a 15:53:17 

Conca D'oro 0,600 Km. 

25/10/2015 15:30 


